
西日本短期大学　社会福祉学科　卒業生人数一覧表

期 卒業年度 卒業生数（全体） のべ人数
留学生のみ
卒業生数

留学生
のべ人数

1 平成16年度 30 30 0 0

2 平成17年度 47 77 0 0

3 平成18年度 37 114 0 0

4 平成19年度 49 163 0 0

5 平成20年度 41 204 0 0

6 平成21年度 29 233 0 0

7 平成22年度 34 267 2 2

8 平成23年度 34 301 0 2

9 平成24年度 37 338 0 2

10 平成25年度 33 371 0 2

11 平成26年度 35 406 0 2

12 平成27年度 25 431 0 2

13 平成28年度 41 472 2 4

14 平成29年度 34 506 4 8

15 平成30年度 39 545 12 20

16 令和元年度 35 580 11 31

17 令和２年度 47 627 34 65

18 令和３年度 54 681 37 102

19 令和４年度 51 732 35 137


